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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

NAVAL SERVICE

43

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—NAVY— £ ■ £ ' £ "

Subdivision I.—Pay and Allowances
„ II.—Food and Clothing ..

„ III.—Stores and Equipment
„ IV.—Medical Services
„ V.—Land, Buildings, and

Shijps
„ VII.—Transport ..

„ VIII.—Miscellaneous Services

39,700
5,000
4,000
4,150

10,000
31,900
2,000

39,700
5,000
4,000

, 4,150

10,000
31,900
2,000

TOTAL 39,700 57,050 96,750

For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

£ £' £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—NAVY

Subdivision No. I.—Pay and Allowances

Pay and Allowances—

Other Pay and Allowances
Payment of increases arising out of the

Arbitration Court pronouncement ' *

In lieu of accrued leave
19,700

(a) 20,000

Total—Subdivision No. I 39,700
(a) Provision for continuous-service personnel to receive pay in lieu of leave not taken.
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